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HOLIDAY LIST: 2025-2026  
 

2025 Autumn Term 

STAFF PUPILS 

INSET DAY  Monday 1st September    

School re-opens Tuesday 2nd September   School re-opens  Tuesday 2nd September 

School closes Friday 24th October  School closes Friday 24th October 

Mid- term holiday Monday 27th October- Friday 31st October   Mid-term holiday Friday 24th October- Friday 31st October 

School re-opens Monday 3rd November  School re-opens Monday 3rd November  

School closes Friday 19th December School closes Friday 19th December 

INSET DAY Monday 22nd December   

Number of openings 74 + 2 Staff Inset Number of openings 74 

 

2026 Spring Term 

STAFF  PUPILS 

School re-opens Monday 5th January  School re-opens Monday 5th January  

School closes Friday 13th February  School closes Friday 13th February 

Half- term holiday Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February  Half- term holiday Monday 16th February–Monday 23rd February  

TRUST INSET DAY Monday 23rd February   

School re- opens Tuesday 24th February  School re- opens Tuesday 24th February 

School closes Thursday 2nd April School closes Thursday 2nd April 

Easter Holiday Friday 3rd April – Friday 10th April Easter Holiday Friday 3rd April – Friday 10th April 

Number of openings 57 + 1 Staff Inset Number of openings 57 

 

2026 Summer Term 

STAFF PUPILS 

School re-opens Monday 13th April  School re-opens Monday 13th April 

Bank Holiday Monday 4th May  Bank Holiday Monday 4th May  

School closes Friday 22nd May  School closes Friday 22nd May 

Half term holiday Monday 25th May – Friday 5th June  Half term holiday Monday 25th May – Friday 5th June 

School re-opens Monday 8th June  School re-opens Monday 8th June  

School closes  Friday 17th July  School closes Friday 17th July 

INSET DAY Monday 20th and Tuesday 21st July   

Number of openings 59 + 2 Staff inset     Number of openings 59 

 

Number of openings 195 Number of openings 190 

Total Number Of Openings 195 Total Number Of Openings 190 
  
Approved Governors in July 2024 


